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Bridge Number

Bridge Name

Oldbury Road Rail Tunnel
Telford Way Bridge
BCNR Metro Bridge

Anchor Bridge
Bakers Bridge
Dudley Port Bridge
Friar Park Farm Bridge
Holloway Bank Bridge
Izons Bridge

Powke Lane Canal Bridge
Seven Stars Bridge

Watery Lane Canal Bridge
Europa Ave Bridge

Shaftesbury Street Bridge
Trinity Way Bridge

Trinity Way Footbridge
Hayseech Road Bridge
Market Place Bridge
Moor Street Footbridge

16
17
22
41
43
53
57
64
65
70
90
98
122
124
126
129
158
164
194



